
From: Joanna Zimny
To: "navid.amini2024@gmail.com"
Cc: Frank Thurner; Adrian Neis; Der Vue; Leanna Shaff; Mitchell Imbertson; Mai Vang
Subject: RE: 342 Kellogg Blvd W.Amini Ltr.3-7-25
Date: Monday, March 10, 2025 12:01:00 PM
Attachments: image001.png

Mr. Amini,
 
Just a note that the Council Public Hearing date has been pushed for this, so it is now April 2.
This is just for your awareness due to Legislative Hearing officer schedule.
 
Thanks,
Joanna
 
 

Joanna Zimny
Legislative Hearing Executive Assistant 
Legislative Hearing Office
Pronouns: she/her/hers
Saint Paul City Hall
Suite 310
15 W. Kellogg Blvd.
Saint Paul, MN 55102 
P: 651-266-8585 
joanna.zimny@ci.stpaul.mn.us
www.StPaul.gov 

 
 
 
 
From: Joanna Zimny 
Sent: Friday, March 7, 2025 8:53 AM
To: navid.amini2024@gmail.com
Cc: Frank Thurner <Frank.Thurner@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Adrian Neis <adrian.neis@ci.stpaul.mn.us>;
Der Vue <Der.Vue@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Leanna Shaff <leanna.shaff@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Mitchell
Imbertson <mitchell.imbertson@ci.stpaul.mn.us>
Subject: 342 Kellogg Blvd W.Amini Ltr.3-7-25
 
Attached please find a letter regarding the above matter.  
 
 
Thank you,
Joanna

 
Joanna Zimny
Legislative Hearing Executive Assistant 
Legislative Hearing Office
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